


1/20



2/20

R1

R2
C

Y

D

F1

F3

M

E

F4

F2

Z2

Z1
B2

B1

K

J

L5

L6

L3

P

L4

G

H



B1 C

E F1

F2 F3 F4

G H R1

R2 Y Z1

D

2PCS

B2

Front support panel

2PCS

3/20



Z2 J K

L1

2PCS 3PCSI

L2 L3

L4 L5 L6 N

P 2PCS

M 2PCS 1PC 1PC

1PC 1PC

Foot

1PC 4PCS

1PC

1PC

4/20



26PCS 8PCS

4PCS

2PCS 10PCS 4PCS

1PC 2PCS 8PCS 4PCS

4PCS

a

M8*18

b

M8*25

c

M8*35

d

M8*45

e

M8*55

f

M8*18

g

M8*40

h

i j

M10*37

k m

n o r

5/20

s

t

21PCS 16PCS

4PCS 2PCS 1PC

1PC

M6

M8



d

C

Y

D

D

D

D

C

Y

b

I

8PCSd

2PCSb

6/20



During the assembly,please first half-tighten all the screws into the 
holes.After all the screws are set,fully tighten them.

Y

C

f

4PCSd

6PCSa

4PCSf

50% pre-screwed.

C

R1

R2

d

a

a

L6

7/20

Erotic holes forward.



e

E

50% pre-screweded

E

b

b

2PCSe

6PCSb

M

8/20



F1

F3

F4

F2

N

N

a
a

F3

F1

F2

F4

K

20PCSa

9/20



k

k

L4

step 1 step 2

As shown on the graph, 
shows part S after assembling. o

h

r

L4

10/20



m

m

m

m

P P

2PCSj
M10*37

j

P

P

L4

step11

11/20



F1

F3

F2

F4

4PCSc

c

4PCSn

4PCSd

d
n

12/20



i

2PCSf
M8*18

step15

step16

L5

f

13/20



i

f

I

4PCSf
M8*18

i

k

step17

step18

14/20



step  2 step  3 step  4 step5step 1

k

k

L3
h

o

h

o

step19

step20

15/20



12PCSc

2PCSc

c

H

H

J

step21

step22

c

c

Z2

Z1

Z2

Z2

Z1

16/20



3PCSc

step23

step24

c

G

17/20



step25

step26

L3
L2

L1

L1
L2

B2

B1

18/20



step27

step28

4PCSg

g

19/20



step29

20/20


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21

